
Idaho CHA

9/1/2017Non-Pro Derby Second Go

Horse
Rider

AccumulativeSecond GoFirst Go

Score Score Score Score Score

Earnings Earnings Earnings Earnings Earnings

Crafty With Cows

Carol Ward

1 0

0.00

0

0.00

438220

0.00

218

0.00 0.00

Catin Safari

Lindy  Ashlock

2 0

0.00

0

0.00

435215

0.00

220

0.00 0.00

Smooth Catolena

Karen Brody

3 0

0.00

0

0.00

433217

0.00

216

0.00 0.00

Holmeboy

Elizabeth Quirk

4 0

0.00

0

0.00

433217

0.00

216

0.00 0.00

Rodger Rabbit

Colby Lane Perry

5 0

0.00

0

0.00

432218

0.00

214

0.00 0.00

Bobs Smart Rey

Chelsea Tatum

6 0

0.00

0

0.00

430.5215

0.00

215.5

0.00 0.00

In Revverse

Lindy  Ashlock

7 0

0.00

0

0.00

429.5216.5

0.00

213

0.00 0.00

PYT

Nicole Coates

8 0

0.00

0

0.00

428.5213

0.00

215.5

0.00 0.00

Shes Stunning

Frank  Martin

9 0

0.00

0

0.00

428218

0.00

210

0.00 0.00

Samson Made Of Metal

Dean Holden

10 0

0.00

0

0.00

428212

0.00

216

0.00 0.00

Metallic Moe

Michael Holman

11 0

0.00

0

0.00

427215

0.00

212

0.00 0.00

Supermetallicman

David Booth

12 0

0.00

0

0.00

423210

0.00

213

0.00 0.00

Gun Slashn Roses

Kerinne Edgar

13 0

0.00

0

0.00

422.5209

0.00

213.5

0.00 0.00

Henrey

Heidi  Hadlock-Evans

14 0

0.00

0

0.00

422209

0.00

213

0.00 0.00
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Horse
Rider

AccumulativeSecond GoFirst Go

Score Score Score Score Score

Earnings Earnings Earnings Earnings Earnings

Bet Shesa Diva

Michelle Barnes

15 0

0.00

0

0.00

421.5207

0.00

214.5

0.00 0.00

Tricked Ya

Frank  Martin

16 0

0.00

0

0.00

421209

0.00

212

0.00 0.00

Tomcats Pretty Lady

Jalinda Covey

17 0

0.00

0

0.00

418.5215.5

0.00

203

0.00 0.00

This Cats My Darlin

Troy Boutonnet

18 0

0.00

0

0.00

417207

0.00

210

0.00 0.00

Lois Lane

James Mann

19 0

0.00

0

0.00

414206

0.00

208

0.00 0.00

Georgia Bootlegger

Gentry Gonsalves

20 0

0.00

0

0.00

399182

0.00

217

0.00 0.00

Boons Merada Sue

 Dick Levy

21 0

0.00

0

0.00

2110

0.00

211

0.00 0.00

Smoothlikeagypsychic

Diane  Hooper

22 0

0.00

0

0.00

2100

0.00

210

0.00 0.00

SH Reyne Is Sly

Lynda Ross

23 0

0.00

0

0.00

2100

0.00

210

0.00 0.00

Mouse Ichi

Rocky Davis

24 0

0.00

0

0.00

2070

0.00

207

0.00 0.00

High Style Metallica

MK Maxeiner

25 0

0.00

0

0.00

1860

0.00

186

0.00 0.00
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Class Results
2017 ICHA Futurity & Aged EventShow:

Class: Non-Pro Derby Second Go

Idaho CHA

9/1/2017

Horse Rider
City/State

Points Score PayOwner
City/State

Crafty With Cows Carol Ward 0 220 $0.001

Rancho Murieta  CA

Carol Ward
Rancho Murieta CA

Rodger Rabbit Colby Lane Perry 0 218 $0.002

Prather  CA

Colby Lane Perry
Prather CA

Shes Stunning Frank  Martin 0 218 $0.003

Las Vegas  NV

Bitterroot Ranch LLC
Las Vegas NV

Holmeboy Elizabeth Quirk 0 217 $0.004

Denham Springs  LA

Ten/27 Ranch
Denham Springs LA

Smooth Catolena Karen Brody 0 217 $0.005

Bell Canyon  CA

Karen Brody
Bell Canyon CA

In Revverse Lindy  Ashlock 0 216.5 $0.006

Baird  TX

Wes & Lindy  Ashlock
Abiliene TX

Tomcats Pretty Lady Jalinda Covey 0 215.5 $0.007

Dixon  CA

Jalinda & Rick Covey
Dixon CA

Bobs Smart Rey Chelsea Tatum 0 215 $0.008

Jacksboro  TX

Chelsea Tatum
Jacksboro TX

Catin Safari Lindy  Ashlock 0 215 $0.009

Baird  TX

Wes & Lindy  Ashlock
Abiliene TX

Metallic Moe Michael Holman 0 215 $0.0010

Benjamin  UT

Michael Holman
Benjamin UT

PYT Nicole Coates 0 213 $0.0011

Esparto  CA

Southern Cross Ranch Inc
Esparto CA

Samson Made Of Metal Dean Holden 0 212 $0.0012

Marietta  OK

Dean Holden
Marietta OK

Supermetallicman David Booth 0 210 $0.0013

Acton  CA

Roger Booth
Acton CA

Gun Slashn Roses Kerinne Edgar 0 209 $0.0014

Wilton  CA

Kerinne Edgar
Wilton CA

Henrey Heidi  Hadlock-Evans 0 209 $0.0015

West Warren  UT

E Squared Performance Horses
Ogden UT

Tricked Ya Frank  Martin 0 209 $0.0016

Las Vegas  NV

Bitterroot Ranch LLC
Las Vegas NV

Bet Shesa Diva Michelle Barnes 0 207 $0.0017

Lewiston  ID

Barry & Michelle Barnes
Lewiston ID

This Cats My Darlin Troy Boutonnet 0 207 $0.0018

Salinas  CA

Troy Boutonnet
Salinas CA

Lois Lane James Mann 0 206 $0.0019

Abbotsford  BC, Canada

James Mann
Abbotsford BC, Canada
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Horse Rider
City/State

Points Score PayOwner
City/State

Georgia Bootlegger Gentry Gonsalves 0 182 $0.0020

Millsap  TX

Double G Cutting, LLC
Millsap TX

Boons Merada Sue  Dick Levy 0 0 $0.0021

Echo   OR

 Dick Levy
Echo  OR

High Style Metallica MK Maxeiner 0 0 $0.0022

Sebastopol  CA

Mary Maxeiner
Sebastopol CA

Mouse Ichi Rocky Davis 0 0 $0.0023

Valleyview  Alberta, Canada

Rocky Davis
Valleyview Alberta, Canada

SH Reyne Is Sly Lynda Ross 0 0 $0.0024

Acampo  CA

Lynda Ross
Acampo CA

Smoothlikeagypsychic Diane  Hooper 0 0 $0.0025

Kimberly  ID

Diane  Hooper
Kimberly ID
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